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Time
0:00
0:11
0:17
0:18
0:24
0:26
0:28
0:33
0:33
0:40
0:40
0:42
0:43
0:47
0:49
0:50
0:52
0:56
0:57
1:00
1:06
1:07
1:09
1:12
1:15
1:19

Snack Atack time sequence and Action

Action

Start Background Music

Walking to the candy machine
Walking up to th candy machine
Women Speaks:

Women puts coin in slot

Pressing buttons on machine

Sound of machine working

Sound of hitting buttons on machine
Women makes noises when hitting buttons
Sound of machine working

Women pounding on vending machine
Women Speaks:

Women kicking Vending Machine
Women walking away from mahine
Women Speaks:

Women runs towards vending machine
Woman runs into vending machine
Sound of cookies droping into shoot
Opens door for cookies

Woman speaks

Woman sits on railroad bench

Reaches over for package of cookies
Takes cookies out of bag

Bites cookie

Opens Newspaper

Touches hand of person next to her

Sound Category

Music

Walking

Walking

Woman Speaks
Vending Machine
Vending Machine
Vending Machine
Vending Machine
Woman Speaks
Vending Machine
Vending Machine
Woman Speaks
Vending Machine
Walking

Woman Speaks
Walking

Vending Machine
Vending Machine
Vending Machine
Woman Speaks
Misc.

Cookies

Cookies

Cookies

News Paper
Woman Speaks



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1:21
1:22
1:22
1:30
1:31
1:36
1:38
1:41
1:45
1:46
1:50
1:53
1:53
1:56

Woman speaks: Gasp

Boy eating cookie

Sound of muted music from boys headphones
Woman grabs cookies

Woman puts cookies on her lap

Boy takes back cookies

Boy chews cookie

Boy puts down cookies on chair

Boy brushes off crumbs of Womens lap
Woman throws down paper

Women taps on Boys shoulder

Women Speaks: Yelling at Boy

Boy sees her and hears his music while she's yelling
Boy listens to his music muffled

Woman Speaks
Cookies

Misc.

Cookies
Cookies
Cookies
Cookies
Cookies

Misc.

News Paper
Misc.

Woman Speaks
Misc.

Misc.



