Snack Atack time sequence and Action

Sound Category

Effect #		Time	Action	
	1	0:00	Start Background Music	Music
	2	0:11	Walking to the candy machine	Walking
	3	0:17	Walking up to th candy machine	Walking
	4	0:18	Women Speaks:	Woman Speaks
	5	0:24	Women puts coin in slot	Vending Machine
	6	0:26	Pressing buttons on machine	Vending Machine
	7	0:28	Sound of machine working	Vending Machine
	8	0:33	Sound of hitting buttons on machine	Vending Machine
	9	0:33	Women makes noises when hitting buttons	Woman Speaks
	10	0:40	Sound of machine working	Vending Machine
	11	0:40	Women pounding on vending machine	Vending Machine
	12	0:42	Women Speaks:	Woman Speaks
	13	0:43	Women kicking Vending Machine	Vending Machine
	14	0:47	Women walking away from mahine	Walking
	15	0:49	Women Speaks:	Woman Speaks
	16	0:50	Women runs towards vending machine	Walking
	17	0:52	Woman runs into vending machine	Vending Machine
	18	0:56	Sound of cookies droping into shoot	Vending Machine
	19	0:57	Opens door for cookies	Vending Machine
	20	1:00	Woman speaks	Woman Speaks
	21	1:06	Woman sits on railroad bench	Misc.
	22	1:07	Reaches over for package of cookies	Cookies
	23	1:09	Takes cookies out of bag	Cookies
	24	1:12	Bites cookie	Cookies
	25	1:15	Opens Newspaper	News Paper
	26	1:19	Touches hand of person next to her	Woman Speaks

27	1:21	Woman speaks: Gasp	Woman Speaks
28	1:22	Boy eating cookie	Cookies
29	1:22	Sound of muted music from boys headphones	Misc.
30	1:30	Woman grabs cookies	Cookies
31	1:31	Woman puts cookies on her lap	Cookies
32	1:36	Boy takes back cookies	Cookies
33	1:38	Boy chews cookie	Cookies
34	1:41	Boy puts down cookies on chair	Cookies
35	1:45	Boy brushes off crumbs of Womens lap	Misc.
36	1:46	Woman throws down paper	News Paper
37	1:50	Women taps on Boys shoulder	Misc.
38	1:53	Women Speaks: Yelling at Boy	Woman Speaks
39	1:53	Boy sees her and hears his music while she's yelling	Misc.
40	1:56	Boy listens to his music muffled	Misc.